
Contents

List of illustrations

Acknowledgements

List of abbreviations

Introduction

1. Coetlogon's life and autobiography

2. The publication of the Universal his tory

3. The compilation of the Universal history

4. A novel organisational plan

5. Advertising in and around encyclopedias

6. A polemical encyclopedia

Conclusion

Bibliography

Index

VII

IX

xi

Xlii

1

15

49
81

111
149

177
211
221
245


	page1
	titles
	Contents 



