Contents

List of illustrations	ix
Acknowledgements	xi
List of abbreviations	xiii
Introduction	1
1. Coetlogon's life and autobiography	15
2. The publication of the Universal history	49
3. The compilation of the Universal history	81
4. A novel organisational plan	111
5. Advertising in and around encyclopedias	149
6. A polemical encyclopedia	177
Conclusion	211
Bibliography	221
Index	245